Main Application: Particle identification, telescopes of detectors, any type of ∆E measurements. In addition to ∆E/∆x experiments, the
uniformly high field of B Series detectors makes them the best choice for rise-time discrimination or for precision timing experiments.
These detectors are also useful in any experiment where an A Series detectors is used; B Series detectors are preferable if radiation
damage is likely.
Supplied with T Mount unless otherwise specified.
ORTEC
®
B Series

14
16
B-019-150-1500
B-021-150-1500
300
19
20
13
14
B-019-300-500
B-020-300-500
B-019-300-700
B-020-300-700
B-019-300-1000
B-020-300-1000
21 16 B-021-300-1500
450
21
23
16
18
B-021-450-500
B-023-450-500
B-021-450-700
B-023-450-700
B-021-450-1000
B-023-450-1000
24 19 B-024-450-1500
Active Area
(mm2)
Guaranteed Maximum
Resolution
(keV)**
Depletion Depth
2000 µm§
Range: 1950–2050 µm
α β Model No.
50 18 13 B-018-050-2000
150 20 15 B-020-150-2000
300 23 18 B-023-300-2000
450 26 21 B-026-450-2000
Mounting Arrangements
A This is a "ring mount"; i.e., the silicon wafer is offered on its ring
without output connectors. This infrequently used arrangement is
available on special request.